IRiffeI Motocross - 32 Etapa
MX3 Brusque 1,300 Km ._._.
Prova 18/5/2008 13:00 . ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(29) LUCIANO BOEIRA GARCIA 4 2:00.522 +1.518 13:10:48.744
(116) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 1 13:04:30.364 5 2:02.903 +3.899 13:12:51.647
1 13:04:10.739 2 1:50.386 +1.266 13:06:20.750 6 2:00.756 +1.752 13:14:52.403
2 1:42.135 +0.749 13:05:52.874 3 1:50.364 +1.244 13:08:11.114 7 2:01.841 +2.837 13:16:54.244
3 1:45.995 +4.609 13:07:38.869 4 1:49.120 - 13:10:00.234 8 2:00.035 +1.031 13:18:54.279
4 1:41.456 +0.070 13:09:20.325 5 1:50.121 +1.001 13:11:50.355 9 1:59.895 +0.891 13:20:54.174
5 1:42.217 +0.831 13:11:02.542 6 1:49.845 +0.725 13:13:40.200 10 1:59.004 - 13:22:53.178
6 1:43.386 +2.000 13:12:45.928 7 1:49.763 +0.643 13:15:29.963
7 1:41.386 - 13:14:27.314 8 1:51.009 +1.889 13:17:20.972 (970) JACK PITALUGA
8 1:41.949 +0.563 13:16:09.263 9 1:53.150 +4.030 13:19:14.122 1 13:04:45.601
9 1:41.810 +0.424 13:17:51.073 10 1:51.124 +2.004 13:21:05.246 2 2:00.135 +0.491 13:06:45.736
10 1:43.298 +1.912 13:19:34.371 1 1:52.604 +3.484 13:22:57.850 3 2:00.545 +0.901 13:08:46.281
1 1:49.062 +7.676 13:21:23.433 4 2:00.838 +1.194 13:10:47.119
(33) MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS 5 2:03.040 +3.396 13:12:50.159
(100) ALEXANDRE BERNARDI 1 13:04:27.397 6 1:59.870 +0.226 13:14:50.029
1 13:04:17.841 2 1:50.587 +1.695 13:06:17.984 7 2:03.344 +3.700 13:16:53.373
2 1:45.690 +2.223 13:06:03.531 3 1:49.747 +0.855 13:08:07.731 8 [ 159644 - 13:18:53.017
3 1:46.592 +3.125 13:07:50.123 4 1:49.055 +0.163 13:09:56.786 9 2:00.997 +1.353 13:20:54.014
4 1:44.771 +1.304 13:09:34.894 5 1:48.892 - 13:11:45.678 10 2:00.025 +0.381 13:22:54.039
5 1:43.467 - 13:11:18.361 6 1:50.187 +1.295 13:13:35.865
6 1:45.470 +2.003 13:13:03.831 7 1:49.822 +0.930 13:15:25.687 (8) AIRTON PEDRO PIMENTEL
7 1:45.560 +2.093 13:14:49.391 8 1:50.004 +1.112 13:17:15.691 1| 13:04:40.206
8 1:44.703 +1.236 13:16:34.094 9 1:49.769 +0.877 13:19:05.460
9 1:45.303 +1.836 13:18:19.397 10 1:51.602 +2.710 13:20:57.062
10 1:43.699 +0.232 13:20:03.096 1 2:07.589 +18.697 13:23:04.651
1 1:46.895 +3.428 13:21:49.991
(858) NEOMAR FERMIANO DOS SANTOS
(135) ELISEU GLANERT 1 13:04:30.024
1 - 13:04:20.502 2 1:49.044 - 13:06:19.068
2 1:48.406 +5.128 13:06:08.908 3 1:50.918 +1.874 13:08:09.986
3 1:46.408 +3.130 13:07:55.316 4 1:49.509 +0.465 13:09:59.495
4 1:45.874 +2.596 13:09:41.190 5 1:51.570 +2.526 13:11:51.065
5 1:45.260 +1.982 13:11:26.450 6 1:49.785 +0.741 13:13:40.850
6 1:44.452 +1.174 13:13:10.902 7 1:50.904 +1.860 13:15:31.754
7 1:44.778 +1.500 13:14:55.680 8 1:52.527 +3.483 13:17:24.281
8 1:45.954 +2.676 13:16:41.634 9 1:54.069 +5.025 13:19:18.350
9 W‘ - 13:18:24.912 10 2:07.261 +18.217 13:21:25.611
10 1:43.828 +0.550 13:20:08.740
11 1:46.128 +2.850 13:21:54.868 (17) HERIELIO BITTENCOURT CARDOSO
1 13:04:31.645
(129) ALENCAR KREFTA 2 1:53.625 +2.406 13:06:25.270
1 - 13:04:23.839 3 1:51.686 +0.467 13:08:16.956
2 1:48.575 +2.531 13:06:12.414 4 1:51.652 +0.433 13:10:08.608
3 1:48.074 +2.030 13:08:00.488 5 1:51.252 +0.033 13:11:59.860
4 W‘ - 13:09:46.532 6 1:51.219 - 13:13:51.079
5 1:46.930 +0.886 13:11:33.462 7 1:53.178 +1.959 13:15:44.257
6 1:47.844 +1.800 13:13:21.306 8 1:52.469 +1.250 13:17:36.726
7 1:48.134 +2.090 13:15:09.440 9 1:53.413 +2.194 13:19:30.139
8 1:48.516 +2.472 13:16:57.956 10 1:59.723 +8.504 13:21:29.862
9 1:58.186 +12.142 13:18:56.142
10 1:51.694 +5.650 13:20:47.836 (929) AMILTON JUCA BALA
11 1:52.030 +5.986 13:22:39.866 1 13:04:21.535
2 2:16.364 +26.852 13:06:37.899
(49) ROGERIO ANTONIO SCHMITT 3 1:53.814 +4.302 13:08:31.713
1 - 13:04:29.578 4 1:51.340 +1.828 13:10:23.053
2 1:52.070 +3.404 13:06:21.648 5 2:16.219 +26.707 13:12:39.272
3 1:52.733 +4.067 13:08:14.381 6 1:51.822 +2.310 13:14:31.094
4 1:49.836 +1.170 13:10:04.217 7 1:49.512 - 13:16:20.606
5 1:50.383 +1.717 13:11:54.600 8 1:50.131 +0.619 13:18:10.737
6 1:51.067 +2.401 13:13:45.667 9 1:50.138 +0.626 13:20:00.875
7 1:49.264 +0.598 13:15:34.931 10 2:00.589 +11.077 13:22:01.464
8 1:50.205 +1.539 13:17:25.136
9 1:52.216 +3.550 13:19:17.352 (101) PAULO HENRIQUE KRUTZSCH
10 1:49.684 +1.018 13:21:07.036 1 13:04:44.482
11 1:48.666 - 13:22:55.702 2 2:02.213 +3.209 13:06:46.695
3 2:01.527 +2.523 13:08:48.222
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